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 1,609.1484 

 532.2004 

 17.4823 

 234.3360 

 2,726.3700 

 233.4659 

 1,996.3900 

 2,185.9082 

 2,311.8196 

 17.8888 

 2,818.1955 

 130.4063 

 1,483.8169 

 0.8661 

 0.5616 

 1.9591 

 312.2140 

 6,616.6976 

 310.8262 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,585.0112 

 524.2174 

 17.2201 

 230.8210 

 2,685.4745 

 229.9639 

 1,966.4442 

 2,153.1196 

 2,277.1423 

 17.6205 

 2,775.9226 

 128.4502 

 1,461.5596 

 0.8531 

 0.5532 

 1.9297 

 307.5308 

 6,517.4471 

 306.1638 

 1,633.2856 

 540.1834 

 17.7445 

 237.8510 

 2,767.2656 

 236.9679 

 2,026.3359 

 2,218.6968 

 2,346.4969 

 18.1571 

 2,860.4684 

 132.3624 

 1,506.0742 

 0.8791 

 0.5700 

 1.9885 

 316.8972 

 6,715.9481 

 315.4886 
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